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30766 STORAGE 387 02/06/2013

2007HX Base Yr

234 SE REGAL CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 50
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,476 116.4000 109.42 270,924 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2040

BAS 480 100 480 28,887

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 93,882

FOP 320 35 112 6,740

UGR 720 45 324 19,499

3,080 2,476 149,008
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,600

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 16,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 560

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 16,000


